Date

NCS 5th/6th Grade Football

2019 Schedule

Opponent

8/20
8/22
8/29
9/5
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/3

Friendship Christian
Goodpasture

St.Paul

Mt. Juliet Christian Academy
Donelson Christian Academy
Davidson Academy
Columbia Academy

BGA

* All game times are for 5th/6th game to be immediately followed by 7th/8th

Location Time
Away 5:00
Away 6:00
Home  5:00
Home  5:00
Away 5:00
Home  5:00
Home  5:00
Home  5:00



