## NCS 5th/6th Grade Football

## 2019 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
8/20	Friendship Christian	Away	5:00
8/22	Goodpasture	Away	6:00
8/29	St.Paul	Home	5:00
9/5	Mt. Juliet Christian Academy	Home	5:00
9/12	Donelson Christian Academy	Away	5:00
9/19	Davidson Academy	Home	5:00
9/26	Columbia Academy	Home	5:00
10/3	BGA	Home	5:00

\* All game times are for 5th/6th game to be immediately followed by 7th/8th